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CJ Bernard Sages Trail Solutions Spring Tx 77389 7136284996 CJ.Bernard@sagessolutions.com Yes
General 
Contractor

Jim Courtright, Production Admin DTML Development 24310 SH 249 Tomball TX 77375 7133001867 heyjim@dtmldevelopment.com No
General 
Contractor

Matthew Britton, Project Manager
Rock Solid Trail Contracting, 
LLC

8110 W Ford Springs Rd, Bentonville, 
AR 72712 2603411592 mattbritton@rocksolidtrails.com No

General 
Contractor

Hernan Jaramillo, President Bain Medina Bain, Inc.
7073 San Pedro, San Antonio, TX 
78216 2104947223 hernanj@bmbi.com Yes

General 
Contractor

Dawn Vernon Bain Medina Bain, Inc.
7073 San Pedro Avenue, San Antonio, 
TX 78216 (210) 494-7223 dvernon@bmbi.com Yes Other

Ame Vargas    - Marketing/Office 
Manager AUTOARCH Architects, LLC

6200 Savoy Dr., Ste 100, Houston, TX 
77036 713.952.3366 ame@autoarch.net Yes

General 
Contractor

Lina Sabouni - Principal In Charge AUTOARCH Architects, LLC
6200 Savoy Dr., Ste 100, Houston, TX 
77036 713.952.3366 lina@autoarch.net Yes

General 
Contractor

Alex Hall, Marketing Coordinator Byrne Construction Services
5851 Sebastian Place, San Antonio, 
Texas 78249 2104023335 ahall@tsbyrne.com Yes

General 
Contractor

Shane Dasher, Owner 
Greenways Land 
Development 191 Sunray St 4699338109 Info@greenwayslanddevelipment.com No

General 
Contractor

Kenny Reed, VP Ten Point Services
496 Whispering Wind Way Austin, TX 
78737 512-557-8762 kenny@tenpointservicestx.com No

General 
Contractor

Jorel Hingada Marketing Watearth PO Box 41495, Austin, TX 78704 877.302.2084 jhingada@watearth.com Yes Subcontractor
Ryan Miller COPPERA 1009 W 2nd St Taylor, TX 512-365-1838 ryan.miller@copperaco.com Yes Subcontractor

Bahman Sharifian Eischen General Contractors 1101 Ridgecrest Dr, Austin, TX 78746 512-496-3846 bahman@bsharifian.com Yes
General 
Contractor

Thomas Burkhardt - President Maverick Hardscapes, Inc. 7973 Hwy 142, Maxwell, TX 78656 512-540-1267 thomas@mavtuff.com No
General 
Contractor

Ethan Brown - Project Manager
THOS S. BYRNE, INC. (dba 
Byrne Construction Services)

5851 Sebastian Place, San Antonio, TX 
78249 (210) 371-6834 ebrown@tsbyrne.com Yes

General 
Contractor

P#TR1111416 Albert & Bessie Kronkosky State Natural Area
Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In

March 19, 2024 at 10:30am

Page 1 of 2



Company Representative's Name 
and Title Company Name Company Address

Representative'
s Phone 
Number

Company Representative's Email 
Address

HUB 
Vendor

Company's 
interest in this 
Project?

P#TR1111416 Albert & Bessie Kronkosky State Natural Area
Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In

March 19, 2024 at 10:30am

Jamie Moore Marketing/Design Mgr 6S Engineering, Inc.
8405 Coughran Rd Pleasanton, TX 
78064 8304802556 jlmoore@6s-engineering.com No Other

Jess Swaim PE 6S Engineering, Inc. 8405 Coughran Rd 2107758003 jswaim@6s-engineering.com No Other

Jerri Jones Partner KOM Trails 915 W. South St, Leander, TX 78641 5125766681 jerri@komtrails.com No
General 
Contractor

Zach sedivy-owner Rough Cut Trail Designs 309 plantation drive 4068974955 Roughcuttraildesigns@gmail.com No
General 
Contractor

Jesse Dixon: Operations Director RRC Wholesale
1604 130th street Suite 6 Lubbock tx 
79423 8063700419 rrcwholesale@outlook.com Yes

General 
Contractor

Tim Eischen, VP Operations
Eischen General Contracting, 
LLC

1101 Ridgecrest Drive, Austin, TX 
78746 (512) 949-9890 tim@egcatx.com Yes

General 
Contractor

Hans Hanson, Owner Workzone Safety Supply 109 Dahl Ct Fredericksburg, TX 78624 907-230-0321 hans@workzonesafetysupply.com No Supplier
Rolana Heidelberg-Assistant 
Estimator JL Bass Construction 414 Hillwood Dr 78213 210-910-7574 jlbass47@jlbassconstruction.com Yes

General 
Contractor

Rolana Heidelberg-Assistant 
Estimator JL Bass Construction

414 Hillwood Dr San Antonio,TX 
78213 7024138575 rolana.jlbass@gmail.com Yes Other

Nathan Schwertner- Director of 
Operations Maverick Hardscapes 7973 TX-142, Lockhart, TX 78644 512-540-1267 thomas@mavtuff.com No

General 
Contractor

Brad Bechtol - Project Manager MAC, Inc. P.O. Box 152710 512-326-3920 Brad@macinctexas.com No
General 
Contractor

Madeleine Shelton Marketing 
Coordinator Bain Medina Bain

7073 San Pedro Avenue, San Antonio, 
Texas, 78212 (210) 494-7223 mshelton@bmbi.com Yes Subcontractor

Grady Carlson - Project Executive SpawGlass
9331 Corporate Drive, Selma, TX 
78154 210-336-7711 grady.carlson@spawglass.com No

General 
Contractor

Brett Budolfson Principal Landscape 
Architect Progressive Trail Design Bentonville AR, 72712 415-412-7976 brett@progressivetraildesign.com No

General 
Contractor

Anna Whiting TTL Inc
17215 Jones Maltsberger, Suite 101, 
San Antonio, TX 78247 5122970779 anna.whiting@ttlusa.com No Subcontractor
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